 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER
AI.HydroLT
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  2
INTRODUCTION
AI.HydroLT is a fully sealed submersible level transmitter equipped with IP68 protection.

Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  4
MARINE TYPE APPROVAL
ORDER CODE
AI.HydroLT Hydrostatic Level Transmitter
Range mH2O
0-1/ 0-2/ 0-5/ 0-10/ 0-20/ 0-50
Cable Lenght (PUR Material)
1: Standard 5m/ 2: Xm
Output
mA: 4-20 mADC / mAH: 4-20 mADC Hart
Material
Process connection
AI.HydroLT 0-1mH2O 1: standard 5m mA SL G F3 1
G: 1”GAS M cable gland in AISI 316 threaded connection adjustable load-bearing cable top case mounting
O: options to be agreed
G1: 1 1/2”GAS M cable gland in AISI 316 threaded connection adjustable load-bearing cable top case mounting
BC - BOX CONNECTION
1: type 1
2: type 2
Register Description Country
 RINA
Naval, Ships buildings
Certificate N. ELE029122CS
International
 Diaphragm  Pressure Port Housing
SS SS316L SS304 SS304
SL SS316L SS316L SS316L
F: flanged connection 1” ANSI 150rf             F1: DN25/PN16 (specify PN)
F2: flanged connection 2” ANSI 150rf           F3: DN50/PN16 (specify PN)
F4: flanged connection 3” ANSI 150rf           F5: DN80/PN16 (specify PN)
F6: flanged connection 4” ANSI 150rf           F7: DN100/PN16 (specify PN)
Example order code:
                              Range            Cable lenght        Output      Material                                  options
PROCESS CONNECTION (unit mm)
  RED +
BLACK -
COMPENSATION
ATMOSPHERIC
G1 G1-1/2
1
9
1
9
8
0
6
6
40 55
G0: without threaded connection
0: no
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@